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10.SINIF 

210 – MERTCAN ÜNLÜ 

214 – EMİRHAN YILDIRIM 

246 – ECRİN MELEK YAMAN 

301 – FUAT BİLGİÇ 

317 – CEMAL BAYKUŞ 

263 – NİHAL KAYA 

265 – OZAN ALTUNEL 

276 – YİĞİT YASİR OĞUZ 

280 – MELİH ÇETİN 

312 – ONUR CAN 

11.SINIF 

214 EMİRHAN YILDIRIM 

246 ECRİN MELEK YAMAN 

265 OZAN ALTUNEL 

280 MELİH ÇETİN 

312 ONUR CAN 

317 CEMAL BAYKUŞ 

263 NİHAL KAYA 

276 YİĞİT YASİR OĞUZ 

210 MERTCAN ÜNLÜ 

301 FUAT BİLGİÇ 
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12.SINIF 

6-METE ÖZTÜRK 

10.SINIF 

248 DENİZ B. YALÇINKAYA 

270 EFE ÇAĞAN ŞEN 

277 ECENUR ÖRNEK 

307 BERRAK ÇELİK 

324 REYYANNUR SARAÇ 

348 FURKAN T. KUMANDAŞ 

351 DİLAY ŞAHİN 

357 ELA NAZ EKREN 

380 ÖMER KANDEMİR 

387 MERT YÜKSEL 

259 ZÜMRE BOZKURT 

282 BERKAY ŞENTÜRK 

349 EREN ŞEN 

358 EZGİ NUR ERER 

364 RAVZA ÖZDEMİR 

368 YAĞMUR ERYAVUZ 

371 NİSANUR AÇIKGÖZ 

372 ECRİN YILDIRIM 

379 ATA KAYRA AYDIN 
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242 BİLAL TOLUNAY ŞAHİN 
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203 – YİĞİT ŞAFFAK 

11.SINIF 

182 MERVE ÖZKAYA 

176 EYLÜL BAŞAR 

233 ALPER BURAK ÖZELCİ 
246 ECRİN MELEK YAMAN 

262 MERT ÜNLÜ 

280 MELİH ÇETİN 

306 YASİN PULATKAN 

318 DAMLA AKDOĞAN 

263 NİHAL KAYA 

271 KURTCA EMİRHAN AKTAŞ 

276 YİĞİT YASİR OĞUZ 

215 SUDE NUR ÇALIŞKAN 
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307 BERRAK ÇELİK 

357 ELA NAZ EKREN 

380 ÖMER KANDEMİR 

259 ZÜMRE BOZKURT 

345 ELA ŞEN 

358 EZGİ NUR ERER 

364 RAVZA ÖZDEMİR 

368 YAĞMUR ERYAVUZ 
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248 DENİZ B. YALÇINKAYA 

270 EFE ÇAĞAN ŞEN 

324 REYYANNUR SARAÇ 

348 FURKAN T. KUMANDAŞ 

351 DİLAY ŞAHİN 

282 BERKAY ŞENTÜRK 

285 M. BİLAL DEMİRCİOĞLU 

328 YASİN YAŞAR ÇATAL 

345 ELA ŞEN 

349 EREN ŞEN 

355 ARDA YÜKSEL 

364 RAVZA ÖZDEMİR 

367 AYÇA ŞAFFAK 

371 NİSANUR AÇIKGÖZ 

372 ECRİN YILDIRIM 

379 ATA KAYRA AYDIN 

16
 E

Y
LÜ

L 
20

24
 P

A
ZA

RT
ES

İ 

 

 

 

 

 

4.DERS 
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270 EFE ÇAĞAN ŞEN 

277 ECENUR ÖRNEK 

307 BERRAK ÇELİK 

324 REYYANNUR SARAÇ 

348 FURKAN T. KUMANDAŞ 

351 DİLAY ŞAHİN 

357 ELA NAZ EKREN 

380 ÖMER KANDEMİR 

387 MERT YÜKSEL 

285 M. BİLAL DEMİRCİOĞLU 

328 YASİN YAŞAR ÇATAL 

349 EREN ŞEN 

355 ARDA YÜKSEL 

358 EZGİ NUR ERER 

367 AYÇA ŞAFFAK 

368 YAĞMUR ERYAVUZ 

371 NİSANUR AÇIKGÖZ 

372 ECRİN YILDIRIM 
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322 İKLİMA ŞEN 


